Organisation Name

Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council

Scheme Code
2500PUB1001
2500PUB1002
2500PUB1003
2500PUB1004
2500PUB1005
2500PUB1006
2500PUB1007
2500PUB1008
2500PUB1010
2500PUB1011
2500PUB1012
2500PUB1013
2500PUB1014
2500PUB1009
2500PUB1015
2500PUB1016
2500PUB1017
2500PUB1019
2500PUB1025
2500PUB1020
2500PUB1021
2500PRI2024
2500PRI2104
2500PRI12022
2500PRI2127
2500PRI2080
2500PRI12083
2500PRI2021
2500PRI2103
2500PRI2026
2500PRI2084
2500PRI2025
2500PRI2028
2500PRI2039
2500PRI2040
2500PRI12029
2500PRI2053
2500PRI2056
2500PRI2072
2500PRI12088
2500PRI2032
2500PRI2034
2500PRI2101
2500PRI2106
2500PRI2110
2500PRI2113
2500PRI2120
2500PRI2121

Scheme Name

Banagher PWS

Birr PWS

Clara/Ferbane PWS
Clonbullogue PWS

Coolderry PWS

Daingean PWS

Dunkerrin PWS

Edenderry PWS

Geashill PWS

Kilcormac PWS

Kinnitty PWS

Moneygall PWS

Mountbolus PWS

Moyclare RWSS

Rahan - Agall/Hollimshill PWS
Rahan - Tully PWS

Rhode PWS

Shinrone/Brosna PWS
Tullamore North PWS
Tullamore South and Clonaslee
Walsh Island PWS

Ballindarra Pu G.W.S.
Ballycommon/Kilclonfert PUuGWS
Bog Road G.W.S.
Durrow-Ballybought PUGWS
Endrim Pu.G.W.S.

Kilnacarra Pu.G.W.S.
Leamore/Leabeg PuG.W.S.
Mile Tree PUGWS

Rashinagh/Kilnagarnagh Pu. G.W.S.

Shandra Lane P.G.W.S
Townspark Pu.G.W.S.
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Supply Type
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PWS
PWS
PWS
PWS
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PWS
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Mixture
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GR
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Population Served

3428
5197
7467

842
93
1477
1213
7395
708
1164
439
339
149
1039
2764
832
3443
1611

12501

3705

960
88
132
154
67
90
30
197
12
141
64
60
100
60
36
350
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Volume Supplied

1282
2224
5145
208
37
711
994
3234
386
425
148
136
91
453
1196
405
2093
763
4527
3135
571
49
176
55
24
35
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Scheme Start Date

01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2017 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/05/2011 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2015 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
11/10/2010 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2010 00:00
28/09/2010 00:00
25/07/2011 00:00
01/01/2012 00:00
10/06/2013 00:00
01/01/2014 00:00

Scheme End Date



Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council
Offaly County Council

2500PRI2123
2500PRI2126
2500PRI2130
2500PRI2131
2500PRI2133
2500PRI2134
2500PRI2135
2500PRI2094
2500PRI2096
2500PRI2097
2500PRI2098
2500PRI2099
2500PRI2119
2500PRI2001
2500PRI12002
2500PRI2003
2500PRI2004
2500PRI2006
2500PRI2007
2500PRI2008
2500PRI2009
2500PRI2010
2500PRI2136
2500PRI2011
2500PRI2012
2500PRI2015
2500PRI2016
2500PRI2017
2500PRI2027
2500PRI2018
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SOY 6

SOy 7

SOY 8

SOY 9

SOY10

Aghancon G.W.S.
Ballinagar G.W.S.
Ballyboy G.W.S.
Ballyfore G.W.S.
Bloomhill G.W.S.
Boher G.W.S.
Bracknagh G.W.S.
Cadamstown G.W.S.
Clareen G.W.S.
Clareen/Aghancon GWS
Clondelara G.W.S.
Clonfanlough G.W.S.

Killeigh/Cloneygowan G.W.S.

Meelaghans G.W.S.
Mountlucas G.W.S.
Rath G.W.S.

Tober G.W.S.

PRI
PRI
PRI
PRI
PRI
PRI
PRI
PRI
PRI
PRI
PRI
PRI
PRI
PRG
PRG
PRG
PRG
PRG
PRG
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PRG
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PRG

GR
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SP
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GR
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GR
SP
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SP
SP
GR
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SP

50
50

10
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10
71
84
86
55
29

49
1453
186
909
26
754
774
201
602
800
26
11
3073
112
304
791
797
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-
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51
376
54
400

400
327
57
410
540
18

1729
74
200
430
437

01/01/2017 00:00
01/01/2016 00:00
04/11/2017 00:00
01/01/2018 00:00
01/01/2019 00:00
03/04/2019 00:00
01/07/2018 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
27/06/2012 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/03/2019 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00

31/08/2019 00:00

28/02/2019 00:00

28/02/2019 00:00



