

Organisation Name	Scheme Code	Scheme Name	Supply Type	Source Type	Population Served	Volume Supplied	Scheme Start Date	Scheme End Date
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1001	Banagher PWS	PWS	Mixture	3428	1282	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1002	Birr PWS	PWS	Mixture	5197	2224	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1003	Clara/Ferbane PWS	PWS	Mixture	7467	5145	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1004	Clonbullogue PWS	PWS	GR	842	208	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1005	Coolderry PWS	PWS	GR	93	37	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1006	Daingean PWS	PWS	GR	1477	711	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1007	Dunkerrin PWS	PWS	Mixture	1213	994	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1008	Edenderry PWS	PWS	GR	7395	3234	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1010	Geashill PWS	PWS	Mixture	708	386	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1011	Kilcormac PWS	PWS	GR	1164	425	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1012	Kinnitty PWS	PWS	GR	439	148	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1013	Moneygall PWS	PWS	Mixture	339	136	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1014	Mountbolus PWS	PWS	GR	149	91	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1009	Moyclare RWSS	PWS	GR	1039	453	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1015	Rahan - Agall/Hollimshill PWS	PWS	GR	2764	1196	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1016	Rahan - Tully PWS	PWS	GR	832	405	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1017	Rhode PWS	PWS	Mixture	3443	2093	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1019	Shinrone/Brosna PWS	PWS	GR	1611	763	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1025	Tullamore North PWS	PWS	Mixture	12501	4527	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1020	Tullamore South and Clonaslee	PWS	Mixture	3705	3135	01/01/2017 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PUB1021	Walsh Island PWS	PWS	GR	960	571	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2024	Ballindarra Pu G.W.S.	PUG	Mixture	88	49	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2104	Ballycommon/Kilclonfert PuGWS	PUG	SP	132	176	01/05/2011 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2022	Bog Road G.W.S.	PUG	GR	154	55	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2127	Durrow-Ballybought PuGWS	PUG	Mixture	67	24	01/01/2015 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2080	Endrim Pu.G.W.S.	PUG	Mixture	90	35	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2083	Kilnacarra Pu.G.W.S.	PUG	Mixture	30	3	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2021	Leamore/Leabeg PuG.W.S.	PUG	GR	197	80	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2103	Mile Tree PuGWS	PUG	Mixture	12	28	11/10/2010 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2026	Rashinagh/Kilnagarnagh Pu. G.W.S.	PUG	Mixture	141	43	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2084	Shandra Lane P.G.W.S	PUG	GR	64	5	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2025	Townspark Pu.G.W.S.	PUG	GR	60	25	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2028	OY 1	PRI	GR	100	0	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2039	OY 12	PRI	GR	60	0	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2040	OY 13	PRI	GR	36	0	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2029	OY 2	PRI	SP	350	14	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2053	OY 26	PRI	GR	0	0	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2056	OY 29	PRI	GR	200	0	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2072	OY 44	PRI	SP	5	0	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2088	OY 49	PRI	GR	0	0	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2032	OY 5	PRI	GR	80	1	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2034	OY 7	PRI	GR	0	0	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2101	OY51	PRI	GR	0	0	01/01/2010 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2106	OY53	PRI	GR	350	600	28/09/2010 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2110	OY57	PRI	GR	16	3	25/07/2011 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2113	OY60	PRI	GR	0	0	01/01/2012 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2120	OY66	PRI	GR	0	0	10/06/2013 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2121	OY67	PRI	GR	0	0	01/01/2014 00:00	

Offaly County Council	2500PRI2123	OY69	PRI	GR	50	10	01/01/2017 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2126	OY72	PRI	GR	50	10	01/01/2016 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2130	OY75	PRI	GR	1	1	04/11/2017 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2131	OY76	PRI	GR	10	1	01/01/2018 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2133	OY78	PRI	GR	10	1	01/01/2019 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2134	OY79	PRI	SP	0	100	03/04/2019 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2135	OY80	PRI	GR	10	1	01/07/2018 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2094	SOY 4	PRI	GR	71	2	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2096	SOY 6	PRI	GR	84	3	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2097	SOY 7	PRI	GR	86	3	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2098	SOY 8	PRI	GR	55	2	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2099	SOY 9	PRI	GR	29	1	01/01/2009 00:00	31/08/2019 00:00
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2119	SOY10	PRI	GR	0	0	27/06/2012 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2001	Aghancon G.W.S.	PRG	SP	49	51	01/01/2009 00:00	28/02/2019 00:00
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2002	Ballinagar G.W.S.	PRG	SP	1453	376	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2003	Ballyboy G.W.S.	PRG	SP	186	54	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2004	Ballyfore G.W.S.	PRG	GR	909	400	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2006	Bloomhill G.W.S.	PRG	GR	26	5	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2007	Boher G.W.S.	PRG	SP	754	400	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2008	Bracknagh G.W.S.	PRG	GR	774	327	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2009	Cadamstown G.W.S.	PRG	GR	201	57	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2010	Clareen G.W.S.	PRG	SP	602	410	01/01/2009 00:00	28/02/2019 00:00
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2136	Clareen/Aghancon GWS	PRG	Mixture	800	540	01/03/2019 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2011	Clondelara G.W.S.	PRG	GR	26	18	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2012	Clonfanlough G.W.S.	PRG	GR	11	1	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2015	Killeigh/Cloneygowan G.W.S.	PRG	SP	3073	1729	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2016	Meelaghans G.W.S.	PRG	SP	112	74	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2017	Mountlucas G.W.S.	PRG	GR	304	200	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2027	Rath G.W.S.	PRG	GR	791	430	01/01/2009 00:00	
Offaly County Council	2500PRI2018	Tober G.W.S.	PRG	SP	797	437	01/01/2009 00:00	